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ll. Teaching-Learning and Eoaluation
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V. Student Support and Progression

Vl. Gwernance and LeadershiP

V ll. Innoo atia e P r acti ces

050

450

100

100

100

150

050

2.80

3.00

2.35

2.65

3.00

2.80

2.60

140

x.350

235

255

300

424

130

Total Ea.r, = 1000
i.1

z(wrx crreril=28/t0
i=1

7

Grude = E Desciptor =


